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Financial Information 2024 
  

TUITION PER TERM 
  
STUDENTS     PREP - 6 
First Student     $722.50 
Second Student 15% discount                $614.12 
Third Student 30% discount   $505.75 
Fourth Student 100% discount                 Free 
  
All School Fees are charged at a per term rate. 
  

OTHER CHARGES 
  
ACTIVITY FEE    $60.00 per term 
The Activity Fee is a contribution to items such as Mathletics, excursions, PE Activities/sports, 
swimming, and competitions. 
  
COMPOSITE FEE   $45.00 per term 
The Composite Fee is a contribution to student textbooks and stationery.  
  

BUS TRANSPORT Per Term 
Full-time  Half-Time   

1-5 trips per week          
All Zones  $280.00  $140.00   
  
  

PROMPT PAYMENT DISCOUNT 
  
A prompt payment discount of 4% will apply for all family fee accounts paid by the due date each 
term & 4.5% if paid annually. 
  

FEE ASSISTANCE 
  
Hope Adventist School provides quality private education and relies on the payment of school fees. 
School fee assistance may be applied for at the beginning of Term 1, through the business manager 
& finance committee.  Application forms are available at the school office upon request. All forms 
must be submitted by 26 Feb, 2024. 
 

 
 
 

PLEASE NOTE: One terms written notice to the school or payment of one term’s fees in 
lieu of notice is required if your child/ren leave the school. 
 
  


